Mannschaft Aktfive

Dressur

Rang

Team, Namen

Vierkampf Qualifikationsturnier
09.09.2023 - 10.09.2023

Punkte vor Punkte nach
Streichresultat Streichresultat

1

Team Lorze Aktive,

55
56
57
58

Lea Fischbacher
Julia Fischbacher
Simone Waser

Serena Gretener

Egnach Aktive,

40
41
42
43

Melanie Lampart
Stefanie Straub
Andrea Rutz-Etter
Maron Nadine

8191 6157

7631 5840



